Gori Shanker Owners: Vimlesh Devi Chahar, we . § oin Place: Jaipur Sd}: Vikram Baid property will be subject to the charge of the Shivalik Small Finance Bank Ltd. for an amount 

oo ower Date: February 11, 2023 (Wholetine Director & Chief Financial Officer| Rs. 7,60,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only) and inierest thereon, . istri Boundaries:- East- 25 Feet Wide Road,| WN cient P ¥ = 
Aga Rohta District West- 25 Feet Wide Road. North- 12 Feet ©} expenses The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in

[...]

ASIF ZAIDI AND 3, SAVYVYEDA ZEB ASIF R/O 125, IST] | Place : New Delhi Managing Director Basic : 01) | (0.02) | (0.03) 7 (0.15) 

FLOOR, POCKET-2, JASOLA, NEW DELHI-110025 to] [22 10.02.2028 DIN 00006228 Diluted : | (0.07) | (0.02) (0:03) 
Notes :- : : : repay the amount mentioned in the notice being 

Rs.71,34,894.81 (RUPEES SEVENTY ONE LAKHS 
THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 
NINETY FOUR AND PAISA EIGHTY ONE ONLY) as on 
dated 25.01.2022 within 60 days from-the date of receipt of the 

said notice. 

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of